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Order/request form
Custom design milling arbors

Contact details

Arbor for shell-type milling cutters
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Note: Please fill out d3z = d4 for cylindrical design.

(2) Pokolm Frdastechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Adam-Opel-Str. 5 | 33428 Harsewinkel | Germany | +49 5247 9361-0 | info@pokolm.com | www.pokolm.com



	Contact details: 
	Desired delivery date: 
	Bracket: 
	SK Size: 
	SK DIN: 
	HSK Size: 
	HSK Form: 
	Piece: 
	Required balancing grade: 
	Coolant feed through the arbor collar: Off
	Made of material: 
	l1: 
	r: 
	l3: 
	d4: 
	d3: 
	d1: 


